Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Doyle - (820470) - Motherwell & Wishaw ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:04.11
2:06.16
2:06.78
2:11.42
2:12.14
2:13.73
2:14.06
2:14.13
2:14.37
2:16.85
2:19.36
2:20.27
2:22.82
2:23.34
2:23.48
2:25.59
2:30.53
2:31.82
2:35.05
2:37.75
2:38.98
2:43.13
2:57.34
3:23.67
3:24.35

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

513
488
481
432
425
410
407
406
404
382
362
355
336
333

263
249
244
226
175
116
114

Round

Date

24/08/19
19/05/19
28/10/18
25/08/18
24/06/18
16/06/18
1211117
05/11/17
10/06/18
11/02/18
22/02/20
16/04/17
28/05/17
26/08/17
12/02/17
06/11/16
09/04/16
19/06/16
14/02/16
13/03/16
11/04/15
15/02/15
23/08/14
24/08/13
02/06/13

Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships

Dunedin Challenge Meet
Sharks Summer Splash 2018

Larkhall Graded Meet 2018

2017 WD Short Course JAG Championship

REN96 Open Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet

North Ayrshire's 200 Meet

Alloa Open Meet

Stirling Open Meet

Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet
Dunedin Challenge Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Stirling Open Meet

REN96 Development Meet

Sharks Open Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Stirling Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet
Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet

Rascals Graded Meet

Venue

Bathgate
Xcite Leisure Centre
Tollcross
Bathgate

Sir Matt Busby
Larkhall
Cumbernauld
Linwood

Tryst Sports Centre
Auchenharvie
Stirling

Stirling
Bellshill
Bathgate
Auchenharvie
Linwood
Stirling
Linwood
Bellshill
Auchenharvie
Stirling
Bellshill

Tryst
Cumbernauld

Rutherglen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 1
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2

2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2

2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 1

2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.36
2:04.11
2:06.16
2:06.78
2:11.42
2:12.14
2:13.73
2:14.37
2:16.85
2:14.06
2:14.13
2:23.34
2:22.82
2:20.27
2:23.48
2:25.59
2:31.82
2:30.53
2:37.75
2:35.05
2:38.98
2:43.13
2:57.34
3:23.67

3:24.35

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

362
513
488
481
432
425
410
404
382
407
406
333
336
355
332
317
280
287
249
263
244
226
175
116

114

Round

F

Date

22/02/20
24/08/19
19/05/19
28/10/18
25/08/18
24/06/18
16/06/18
10/06/18
11/02/18
1211117
05/11/17
26/08/17
28/05/17
16/04/17
12/02/17
06/11/16
19/06/16
09/04/16
13/03/16
14/02/16
11/04/15
15/02/15
23/08/14
24/08/13
02/06/13

Meet
Alloa Open Meet
Dunedin Challenge Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships

Dunedin Challenge Meet
Sharks Summer Splash 2018

Larkhall Graded Meet 2018

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet

North Ayrshire's 200 Meet

2017 WD Short Course JAG Championship

REN96 Open Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet
Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet
Stirling Open Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

REN96 Development Meet

Stirling Open Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Stirling Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet
Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet

Rascals Graded Meet

Venue
Stirling
Bathgate
Xcite Leisure Centre
Tollcross
Bathgate
Sir Matt Busby
Larkhall
Tryst Sports Centre
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Bathgate
Bellshill
Stirling
Auchenharvie
Linwood
Linwood
Stirling
Auchenharvie
Bellshill
Stirling
Bellshill
Tryst
Cumbernauld

Rutherglen
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Club Swam Under Level

Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2

2
Motherwell W 1
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2

2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2

2
Motherwell W 1
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
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