Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Doyle - (820470) - Motherwell & Wishaw ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.11	513	F	24/08/19	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Motherwell W	2
2:06.16	488	F	19/05/19	Swim West Lothian IM Tough	Xcite Leisure Centre	Motherwell W	2
2:06.78	481	F	28/10/18	2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Motherwell W	2
2:11.42	432	F	25/08/18	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Motherwell W	2
2:12.14	425	F	24/06/18	Sharks Summer Splash 2018	Sir Matt Busby	Motherwell W	2
2:13.73	410	F	16/06/18	Larkhall Graded Meet 2018	Larkhall	Motherwell W	2
2:14.06	407	F	12/11/17	2017 WD Short Course JAG Championship	Cumbernauld	Motherwell W	1
2:14.13	406	F	05/11/17	REN96 Open Meet	Linwood	Motherwell W	2
2:14.37	404	F	10/06/18	Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet	Tryst Sports Centre	Motherwell W	2
2:16.85	382	F	11/02/18	North Ayrshire's 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:19.36	362	F	22/02/20	Alloa Open Meet	Stirling	Motherwell W	2
2:20.27	355	F	16/04/17	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Motherwell W	2
2:22.82	336	F	28/05/17	Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet	Bellshill	Motherwell W	2
2:23.34	333	F	26/08/17	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Motherwell W	2
2:23.48	332	F	12/02/17	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:25.59	317	F	06/11/16	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Motherwell W	2
2:30.53	287	F	09/04/16	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Motherwell W	2
2:31.82	280	F	19/06/16	REN96 Development Meet	Linwood	Motherwell W	2
2:35.05	263	F	14/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Motherwell W	1
2:37.75	249	F	13/03/16	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:38.98	244	F	11/04/15	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Motherwell W	2
2:43.13	226	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Motherwell W	2
2:57.34	175	F	23/08/14	Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet	Tryst	Motherwell W	2
3:23.67	116	F	24/08/13	Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet	Cumbernauld	Motherwell W	2
3:24.35	114	F	02/06/13	Rascals Graded Meet	Rutherglen	Motherwell W	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.36	362	F	22/02/20	Alloa Open Meet	Stirling	Motherwell W	2
2:04.11	513	F	24/08/19	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Motherwell W	2
2:06.16	488	F	19/05/19	Swim West Lothian IM Tough	Xcite Leisure Centre	Motherwell W	2
2:06.78	481	F	28/10/18	2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Motherwell W	2
2:11.42	432	F	25/08/18	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Motherwell W	2
2:12.14	425	F	24/06/18	Sharks Summer Splash 2018	Sir Matt Busby	Motherwell W	2
2:13.73	410	F	16/06/18	Larkhall Graded Meet 2018	Larkhall	Motherwell W	2
2:14.37	404	F	10/06/18	Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet	Tryst Sports Centre	Motherwell W	2
2:16.85	382	F	11/02/18	North Ayrshire's 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:14.06	407	F	12/11/17	2017 WD Short Course JAG Championship	Cumbernauld	Motherwell W	1
2:14.13	406	F	05/11/17	REN96 Open Meet	Linwood	Motherwell W	2
2:23.34	333	F	26/08/17	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Motherwell W	2
2:22.82	336	F	28/05/17	Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet	Bellshill	Motherwell W	2
2:20.27	355	F	16/04/17	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Motherwell W	2
2:23.48	332	F	12/02/17	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:25.59	317	F	06/11/16	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Motherwell W	2
2:31.82	280	F	19/06/16	REN96 Development Meet	Linwood	Motherwell W	2
2:30.53	287	F	09/04/16	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Motherwell W	2
2:37.75	249	F	13/03/16	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:35.05	263	F	14/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Motherwell W	1
2:38.98	244	F	11/04/15	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Motherwell W	2
2:43.13	226	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Motherwell W	2
2:57.34	175	F	23/08/14	Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet	Tryst	Motherwell W	2
3:23.67	116	F	24/08/13	Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet	Cumbernauld	Motherwell W	2
3:24.35	114	F	02/06/13	Rascals Graded Meet	Rutherglen	Motherwell W	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS